Regional Solid Waste Plan Project
Citizens Stakeholder Committee

County Name Representing ADDRESS CITY 2P PHONE 1 PHONE 2 email
Union Samantha Pearson Chair Sierra Club 200 North 3" Street Lewisburg 17837 570-522-8159 sam.z.pearson@gmail.com
Bill Deitrick Director Union County Conservation Dist. 155 North 15" Street Lewisburg 17837 570-524-3861 bdeitrick@unionco.org
Beverly (B.J.) Zorn 228 Equestrian Lane Lewisburg 17837 570-522-0764  703-470-7745  bjsxrcizn@aol com
Charlotte Resek resek@sbcglobal.net
Lycoming Charles Springman Lycoming County Planning Commission 1261 Winfield Drive Williamsport 17701 cspringman@lyco.org
Elisabeth Lynch McCoy Clinton County Cleanscapes P.O. Box 304 Mill Hall 17751 570-726-3511 clintoncountycleanscapes@yahoo.c
Jon Brennan Susquehanna Council, Boy Scouts of America 815 Northway Road Williamsport 17701 570-326-5121 scouting@susquehannabsa.org
Elizabeth Steward Organizations United for the Environment (OUE) 123 Pennywood Ave Montgomery 17752 570-547-2102 oue@ouenews.org
Snyder  Lisa Gibson 831 Foxboro Road Selinsgrove 17870 570-847-2649 vivalig@aol.com
Michelle Schlenker 102 Quarry Road Selinsgrove 17870 570-374-8125 mschlenker01@yahoo.com
Leslie O’Malley 191 Erdley Church Road Winfield 17889 570-374-1310 johnles19@gmail.com
Gwen P. Jones Snyder County Court House / Special Projects Coo1 P.O. Box 217 Middleburg  17842-0217 570-837-4274  570-837-4345  gwenjones@snydercounty.org
Columbia Dr. Brian Johnson Main Township 1123 Mainville Drive Bloomsburg 17815 570-784-2228 bajohn@ptd.net
Bill Brobst Bloomsburg 267 East Street Bloomsburg 17815 570-784-6606  570-204-9369  brobst69@ptd.net
Terry Hoover Montour Twp 207 Reading Street Bloomsburg 17815 570-389-1176  570-441-4405  tehoover@ptd.net
Matthew Rogers Mt Pleasant Twp 26 W. First St. Bloomsburg 17815 570-389-9146 mrogers@columbiapa.org
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